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1. Tuition
1.1
1.2
1.3
14

N

BANGKOK
UNIVERSITY

Tuition Fees and Other Expenses

Bangkok University International and Bangkok University Chinese International

General Tuition fees (IGE, CGE, IEN, CEN, ILB)

Tuition fees for Chinese for International Business Major

Year Admitted

2018 (2561)

2019 (2562)

Tuition fees for Chinese for Tourism and Hospitality Major

Tuition fees for Innovative Media Production Major

2. Flat-rate Tuition Fees

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
25
2.6
2.7

Marketing Major*

Communication Arts Major*

Business English Major*

International Tourism Management Major *
Computer Graphics and Multimedia Major *
Entrepreneurship Major**

Culinary Art and Design Major***

3. Semester Fees or Summer Fees

2.1 Semester Fees

2.2 Summer Sessions Fees or Out of Year Students

4. Other

- Accident Insurance Fee (Registration Date - August 1, 2019)

- Non-residential fee ( for International students )

7
8
7
7
9
6
6

1

1

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,900

9,000
2,000
9,000
3,000
0,000
1,000
4,000

1,900
3,000

400
0,000

BANGKOK
UNIVERSITY
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2,000
2,000
2,000
2,900

79,000
82,000
79,000
73,000
94,000
61,000
64,000

11,900
3,000

400
10,000

baht per credit
baht per credit
baht per credit
baht per credit

baht per semester
baht per semester
baht per semester
baht per semester
baht per semester
baht per semester

baht per semester

baht per semester

baht per semester

baht per year

baht per semester
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Tuition Fees and Other Expenses

BANGKOK
UNIVERSITY

Bangkok University International and Bangkok University Chinese International

5. Laboratory Fees per Course

5.1 General Education Courses

511
512

Computer Laboratory

Physical Education Facility Fee

5.2 Business Administration Major

521

Computer Laboratory

5.3 Communationation Arts Major

531

Computer Laboratory

5.4 International Tourism Management Major

54.1
54.2
543
544
545
54.6
54.7
548
549

Computer Laboratory

Lodging Business Laboratory
Airline Business Laboratory
Tourism Industry Laboratory
MICE Laboratory

Field Trip for Tourism Industry
Spa and Golf Management
Tourism and Cultural Field Trip

In-flight Passenger Service

5.4.10 Gastronomy of the World and Wine

5.5 Business English Major

55.1

Cultural Activities and Field Trip

BANGKOK
UNIVERSITY

Page 2 of 4

2018 (2561)

Year Admitted

2019 (2562)

1,000
300

1,000

1,000

1,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,000
4,000

2,000

1,000
300

1,000

1,000

1,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,000
4,000

2,000

baht per course

baht per course

baht per course

baht per course

baht per course
baht per course
baht per course
baht per course
baht per course
baht per course
baht per course
baht per course
baht per course

baht per course

baht per course
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\ BANGKOK
UNIVERSITY

Tuition Fees and Other Expenses

Bangkok University International and Bangkok University Chinese International

2018 (2561)

Year Admitted

2019 (2562)

5. Laboratory Fees per Course

5.6

57

58

Computer Graphics and Multimedia Major

5.6.1 Design Laboratory

5.6.2 Studio Laboratory

5.6.3 Intermediate Laboratory

5.6.4 Advanced Laboratory

5.6.5 Professional Advisor Fees for ICM 421 Senior Project
Hotel and Restaurant Management Major

5.7.1 Computer Laboratory Fee

5.7.2 Hotel & Restaurant Visit Fee

5.7.3 Hotel Laboratory Fee

5.7.4 Hotel & Restaurant Operations Laboratory Fee
5.7.5 Culinary Laboratory Fee

Innovative Media Production Major

5.8.1 Computer Laboratory Fee

5.8.2 Computer Laboratory and Camera Equipment Fee
5.8.3 Studio and Equipment Fee

5.8.4 Senior Project Fee

Page 3 of 4

BANGKOK
UNIVERSITY

1,500
2,000
2,500
2,500

5,000

1,500
1,500
2,000
3,000

4,000

2,500
3,000
5,000

7,000

1,500
2,000
2,500
2,500

5,000

1,500
1,500
2,000
3,000

4,000

2,500
3,000
5,000

7,000

baht per course
baht per course
baht per course
baht per course

baht per course

baht per course
baht per course
baht per course
baht per course

baht per course

baht per course
baht per course
baht per course

baht per course
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\ BANGKOK
UNIVERSITY

Tuition Fees and Other Expenses

Bangkok University International and Bangkok University Chinese International

Year Admitted

2018 (2561) 2019 (2562)

Remarks

- This flat-rate includes Damage Deposit of 2,000 Baht (Refundable after graduation or dismissal).

* If students wish to enroll in any subjects not listed in their degree plan, they are required to pay

for tuition fees, special fees for additional services and miscellaneous fees as follows.

- Special Fees for Additional Services and Miscellaneous Fees must be paid as determinded by the University.
- Tuition Fees for each of the courses listed in the degree plan, except for ICM subjects Baht 3,000/credit

- Tuition Fees for each of the courses listed in the study plan, only for ICM subjects Baht 4,000/credit

- Laboratory Fees for each of the courses listed in the degree plan  Baht 1,000-5,000/course or as determined
by the University

- Fees for any special project/extracurricular activities must be paid as determined by the University.

- Tuition fees and laboratory fees of any subjects not listed in the degree plan must be paid as determined

by the University.

** |f students wish to enroll in any subjects not listed in the degree plan, they are required to pay
for tuition fees special fees for additional services and miscellaneous fees as follows.
- Special Fees for Additional Services and Miscellaneous Fees must be paid as determinded by the University.
- Tuition Fees for each of the courses listed in the degree plan Baht 2,000/credit
- Laboratory Fees for Seminar and Connectivity for Entrepreneurs Baht 4,000/semester

- Laboratory Fees for Business Planning and Entrepreneurial Business Experience | & Il Baht 5,000/semester
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